
State Opioid Response Grant 

Unmet Treatment Needs/Waitlist Project 

(Year 2: October 1, 2019, through September 30, 2020) 

 Amount of Grant 

Bad River Band of Lake Superior Chippewa $96,421 

Brown County $91,519 

Dane County $338,125 

Douglas County $60,000 

Dunn County $207,924 

Green County $75,000 

Ho-Chunk Nation $280,041 

Jefferson County $149,786 

Kenosha County $272,207 

La Crosse County $244,636 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa $106,442 

Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa $75,000 

Manitowoc County $137,377 

Marathon County $85,000 

Marquette County $95,664 

Menominee County  $135,599 

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin $47,515 

Milwaukee County $729,143 

Monroe County $85,000 

Portage County $121,013 

Racine County $101,820 

Rock County $226,288 

Sheboygan County $153,781 

Sokaogon Chippewa Community $80,000 

Stockbridge-Munsee Community Band of Mohican Indians $131,166 

Unified Community Services (Grant and Iowa counties) $409,602 

Vilas County  $130,983 

Washington County $293,922 

Waukesha County $441,911 

Winnebago County $404,050 

Total Awarded  $5,806,935 

 

 


